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12 GAUGE 
ZACH ANDRUCHOW 1 
BRENDAN KYLE APPEL 1 
FRANK ARICO 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOHN MICHAEL M BAGGETT 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
T D BERKES 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 2 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
LARRY BONAVITA 1 
ED BOWKER 1 
BENJAMIN L BRANDON 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 3 
JERRY DAVIS 1 
SAM DAVIS 1 
MICHAEL L DE ANGELO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
RYAN K DEWEY 1 
DYLAN DICK 1 
DON L DONNELLY 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 19 
NOAH D DOVE 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
PATRICK FOWLER 1 
MATTHEW FRUGE 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GLASBY 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
JOHN A GREHAN 1 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
GARRETT HENDRICKSON 1 
KODY HOTH 1 
KATIE HUNT 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
SCOTT JANOWSKI 1 
AARON J KIBBY 1 
CHRIS KLINE 2 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
PAT LEYO 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
GREGORY MAHALAK 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
THOMAS K MARSH 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 

SHANNON MILES 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
TYLER MROCZKA 1 
JEFF MYHRE 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 1 
ROBERT NOWAK 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
CRAIG PRIEBE 1 
HARVEY REEVES 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 2 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
ALLISON A SHAFFER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
DAVID R THOMPSON 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
ADAM L VOLLMER 1 
AUSTIN WARD 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
JAMES A WHYTE 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
CARLOS I ABREU 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
CHRIS C BATES 2 
CARL W BATHURST 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
BILL BERRY 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
EDWARD BOWKER 1 
JOHN P BRICKNER 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
RANDY BROWNING 1 
PAUL J BURLINGTON 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
MICHAEL DAIGLE 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 

MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
KEN FORD 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
JOHN A GREHAN 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
JACK HARSHBARGER 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
JOHNNY M HOLLIS 1 
JEFFREY R HOLTZ 1 
RYAN HOWELL 1 
SUSAN L HUSZAI 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 2 
MARK D KINNER 1 
DONALD RYAN KITCHEN 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 2 
LES LALA 2 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
MICHAEL D LOMBARDY 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
BRETT LOVELACE 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
PAT MCCARTNEY 1 
ANGELO MENDOLA 1 
SHANNON MILES 1 
FRANCISCO MONTANEZ 2 
SAVANNAH MORROW 1 
JOHN MURPHY 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
COOPER OLIVER 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
JOHN SANDERSON 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 2 
TOM SELLEY 1 
JEFFREY W SIMPSON 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 2 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
CHAD RENE TURCOTTE 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
KADIE ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
JIMMY F BRAGG 1 
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BRANDON CADE 1 
ALEXANDER CATALANO 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JERRY CLASSEN 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
SAM DAVIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
DYLAN DICK 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 2 
KEN FORD 1 
PATRICK FOWLER 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
DAVID GOLLOTT 1 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
JOHN A GREHAN 1 
GARY S HUNTER 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
MARK P MASSEY 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
WILLIAM MCKEON 1 
TYLER MROCZKA 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
ROBERT NOWAK 1 
COOPER OLIVER 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
ROBERT H POPE 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
MATTHEW SANDERS 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
ROBERT SHELLEY 1 
THOMAS A SHIELDS 1 
MICHAEL SKRATSKY 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 2 
JESSICA S WOLFE 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
.410 BORE 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
SKIP SPESSARD 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 

MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 

 
DOUBLES 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
DAN JONES 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 2 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
KYLE SHUMAKER 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
 
 


